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Spring Green Music Festival
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WIND MUSIC FESTIVAL

Shiinoki Cultural Complex: Ishi-no-Hiroba
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Time Table

10:00
10:25
10:50
11:15
11:40
12:05
12:30

13:20
13:45
14:10
14:35
15:00
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Komatsu High School

Kanazawa University Wind Orchestra
Hyakumangoku Wind Orchestra
Kanazawa Ryukoku High School
Toyama Commercial High School
Komatsu Municipal High School

Joint performance

Intermission

Kanazawa Sakuragaoka High School
Yugakukan High School

Nagano High School Wind Orchestra
Komatsu Meiho High School

Okayama Gakugeikan High School
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